



Identify, Track and Manage all of your oil and gas equipment

Millions of assets within the oil and gas industry are not tracked. This results in lost assets, equipment that is non-compliant and increased costs. Safety Compliance dictates that certain assets be tested annually and that the test results be documented. Error Proof® interfaces to databases such as SAP®, Oracle®, QAD® and many others.

Track all of your oil and gas assets including safety equipment using 2D barcodes and a cell phone enabled mobile computer with an integrated 2D barcode reader and one application to manage it all.

Identify your assets with 2D direct part marking (DPM) technology for a robust 2D barcode that is imprinted into the surface of an asset and can be read even if it has significant damage.



2D Direct Part Marked Example

Error Proof® software from Freedom Technologies keeps track of all your asset data. Error Proof allows you to collect information from a remote location and send it to your corporate database in real time or in batch mode. Error Proof also allows you to view your asset information in real time. One quick scan of the 2D barcode on an asset and you have current information on the item such as: last test date, last test results, next test due, current location, current lessee, contract information, current inventory, etc.

The all new MC9200 DPM wireless mobile computer from Zebra is the world's first fully mobile 2D DPM reader utilizing wireless 802.11 a/b/g WiFi Technologies, offers batch data collection and has cell phone capability. The MC9200 is a durable industrial strength wireless mobile handheld computer that provides you with the capability to read barcodes, check e-mail, collect information and transmit it to a central database.



Zebra Industrial Mobile Reader

Call us today for a free demonstration of how Freedom Technologies can help your track your oil and gas assets worldwide!

Freedom Technologies
10559 Citation Dr., Suite 205 · Brighton, MI 48116
P: 810-227-3737 · F: 810-227-3737
www.freedomcorp.com